2012 SCHEDULE and RESULTS

Facility / Score

. - Rams 4, Kenowa 0
Wed | Apr 11 4:00PM vs. Kenowa Hills - DH e Ny
Rams 3, GR Christian 4
Sat Apr 14 9:00AM vs. Rockford Varsity Boosters Invite Rams 6, Rogers 7
Rams 4, Byron Center 3
: Rams 9, Sparta 4
Mon | Apr 16 4:00PM vs. Sparta - DH Rams 5, Sparta 1
Rams 6, EK 1
Thu | Apr 19 4:30PM @ East Kentwood - DH Rams 13, EK 9
) . . Rams 12, Greenville 6
Mon | Apr 23 4:15PM @ Greenville High School Rams 10, Greenville 0
: Rams 13, GHaven 1
Tue | Apr 24 4:30PM vs. Grand Haven - DH Rams 13, GHaven|5
Rams 3, Ogemaw 4
Sat Apr 28 varies Mt. Pleasant Invite Rams 2, Mt. Pleasant 3
Rams 13, Beal City 2
) . Rams 1, Grandville O
Tue May 1 4:30PM @ Grandville - DH i (0, Sl
) . Rams 1, Hudsonvillel 13
Thu May 3 4:30PM @ Hudsonville - DH o R
Rams 11, W Catholic 0
) . : Rams 4, E Kentwood 1
Sat May 5 9:00AM @ Northview Invite e 7 L Gl @
Rams 0, Hudsonville 4
: Rams 2, West Ottawa 7
Tue May 8 4:30PM vs. West Ottawa - DH Rams 3, West Ottawa 5
Thu | May 10 | 4:00PM vs. Stevensville Lakeshore - DH s 3. | akoahare 4
: - Rams 4, Jenison 5
Tue | May15 | 4:30PM vs. Jenison - DH i 2. Jenisen 7
Rams 1, Onstead 8
Sat | May 19 TBA @ lonia Varsity Invite Rams 12, M Standwood 1
Rams 8, Bath 3
) Rams 13, Muskegon 0
Mon | May 21 4:30PM @ Muskegon - DH Rams 18, Muskegon 3
. Rams 0, Lowell 1
Wed | May 23 4:00PM @ Lowell - Mandy Tichalaar Inv T (L X R
@ Rockford - District Semifinals 10:00 Semis: Rams 14, Greenville 0
Sat | June 2 | 10:00AM District Finals are at 2:30PM Finals: Rams 10, Northview 2
Click here for interactive bracket DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
Sat June 9 10:00AM @ \_Jemson A Reg_lonal Ser_nlfmals L0 Semis: Rams 3, Mona Shores 11
Click here for interactive bracket



http://www.mhsaa.com/Sports/MHSAATournamentBrackets/tabid/1061/Classification/1/SportSeasonId/4310/TournamentLevelTypeCode/40/BracketGroup/9/Default.aspx


http://www.mhsaa.com/Sports/MHSAATournamentBrackets/tabid/1061/BracketGroup/6/SportSeasonId/4310/Classification/1/Default.aspx

